
 
 

Ref: BHE/PW/PUR/SPTPT-FGD-BAL-MECH/2993/Corg-06                                                           Date: 14-08-2024 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Page 1 of 1 

To, 
ALL BIDDERS, 

 
Sub: Corrigendum-06: Extension of bid submission end date and bid opening date 
 

NIC Tender ID: 2024_BHEL_38204_1 
E-Tender Specification No: : BHE/PW/PUR/SPTPT-FGD-BAL-MECH/2993 
 
SCOPE OF WORK: Balance work of FGD#4 which includes the Erection, Testing and assistance for 

commissioning & Trial Operation of Absorber, structures ,ducting,rotary,tanks,hangers& supports, 
piping, insulation painting including E & C of supplies from Bhopal, Hyderabad, PEM, Jhansi, ISG etc 
including application of Insulation, Refractory, supply & tuchup painting as and where required etc. 
including Handling of materials at BHEL / Client's Stores / Storage Yard and transportation to site. at 
2x500 MW NTPC Sipat FGD Stage II 

 

Bidders to kindly take note of the following: 

 
Bid submission end date and Bid Opening Date has been amended as mentioned in following 
table: 
 

Existing Bid Submission End Date 1408/2024, 14:00 Hrs 

Existing Bid Opening Date 14/08/2024, 17:00 Hrs 

Revised Bid Submission End Date 17/08/2024, 14:00 Hrs 

Revised Bid Opening Date 17/08/2024, 17:00 Hrs 

 
================================================================================= 
 

BIDDERS MAY PLEASE NOTE THAT SUBJECT TENDER IS E-TENDER AND THE OFFER IS TO BE 
SUBMITTED ONLY IN E-PROCUREMENT PORTAL https://eprocurebhel.co.in. 
 
 

Thanking you,  
Yours faithfully, 

 
 
 

GM (Purchase) 
 

 

https://eprocurebhel.co.in/

